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Northeastern Tour Standings from 10/01/2021 through 09/30/2022
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All Around
Name City
Bump Postlethwait Adrian
Kirkland Reaney Metcalfe
Cody Mousseau Aylmer
Cooper Smitley Uhrichsville
Zane Kilgus Watsontown
Eli Troyer Scottsville
Jarod Nooren Mossley
Anna Poorbaugh Mount Pleasant
Scott McMahon Maxwell
Austin Stewart Marlow
Drew Carnes Hornell
Emily Golden South Boardman
Zeb Chapman LaFayette
Jacob Rounds Broadalbin
Jordyn Riehl Sebringville
Jesse Kinsman Exeter
Sam Vallone Stephenville
Cody Maranda Mirabel
Tyler Zebrovious Fredonia
Cord Barricklow Union City
Hadley Deshazo Ash Flat
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Money
32,396.35
24,721.47
23,488.70
19,469.03
18,731.87
17,886.54
15,541.97
12,742.30
12,636.40
12,307.56
10,071.15

9,927.52
9,743.73
7,824.89
6,092.42
6,091.66
5,499.26
4,173.94
3,369.60
2,993.22
2,492.55
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